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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 SAVO                      MERCANTINO        06/08/1971 FR 64 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 RICCI                     ELISABETTA        26/03/1984 FR 64 Q    2014 0 0  FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CARUSO                    GIOVANNA          19/06/1975 VV 58 R    2014 0 1 X FRIC85300N FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 FR 51 R    2014 0 1  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 BELLARDINI                FRANCESCA         01/04/1979 RM 50 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 CAPOCCITTI                FRANCESCA         10/10/1981 FR 45 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 MARIANI                   MARIA GRAZIA      07/05/1983 FR 39     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 GENTILE                   VALENTINA         03/10/1974 RM 36 R    2014 0 2 X FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 CANTONETTI                LAURA             30/04/1978 RM 36     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 CARDUCCI                  FEDERICA          29/12/1988 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 CAMPOLI                   FABIO             19/12/1988 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 SERAPIGLIA                LUCIA             31/03/1987 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 NARDELLI                  ELISABETTA        14/05/1984 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          18/07/1981 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 DELVECCHIO                STEFANIA          22/12/1971 FR 32 R    2014 0 1  FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 VITI                      CRESIMINO         27/01/1974 FR 31 R    2014 0 1  FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 DE PAULIS                 CINZIA            13/05/1969 FR 31 R    2014 0 1  FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 DI PIRO                   LAURA             19/09/1980 FR 31     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 MARRA                     ANDREINA          01/12/1979 FR 31     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 PATRIZI                   MICHELE           18/12/1985 FR 29     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 ALLEGRINI                 MARIKA            17/11/1985 FR 28,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MANCINI                   MAURIZIO          06/01/1961 FR 28 S    2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 SPAZIANI                  LUIGI             30/09/1967 FR 28     2014 0 0 X FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 VIGLIANTI                 BENEDETTA         02/07/1987 RM 28     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 SASSO                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1986 AN 28     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 ROTONDO                   VALERIA           01/12/1981 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 SIGISMONDI                CLAUDIA           12/01/1981 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 CIOTOLI                   MARCO             13/03/1974 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 BERARDI                   SIMONA            06/04/1971 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 SPICA                     TONI              19/02/1979 FR 27,5 R    2014 0 1  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 RICCA                     ANTONIO           18/07/1967 EE 27,5     2014 0 0  FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 PASQUALITTO               WALTER            14/01/1962 FR 27     2014 0 0  FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 CIRELLI                   RICCARDO          24/11/1985 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 FERRI                     ANNA GRAZIA       14/02/1978 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CASERRA                   CLAUDIO           13/09/1969 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 CINELLI                   FABRIZIO          15/09/1979 FR 25 R    2014 0 1  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 CAMPIONI                  EMILIANO          01/10/1976 FR 25     2014 0 0  FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 PAGLIA                    ALBERTO           23/03/1959 FR 24 R    2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 KOFLER                    VIRGINIA          02/07/1983 FR 24     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          07/09/1975 FR 24     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 SANTARONI                 ALFREDO           31/05/1981 FR 23,5 R    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 STAVOLE                   SIMONA            20/09/1973 LT 23     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 DONATI                    EMANUELA          22/12/1970 FR 21,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 CASCIANO                  VITTORIO          22/03/1968 FR 21     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 LOFFREDO                  SILVAN            26/08/1973 CA 20     2014 0 0  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 CASALI                    VIRGILIO          15/05/1971 FR 84,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 PIRONI                    ALBA              25/10/1967 EE 75 R    2014 0 1  FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 GIOVANNONE                ANNARITA          24/05/1975 FR 53,5 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIC81700E FR 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 D'ARPINO                  CARLA             25/12/1971 FR 45 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 LECCE                     DANIELA           18/01/1985 FR 37,5 L Q   2014 0 0  FRIC81700E FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 SORRENTINO                PALMA MARIA ALESSA30/03/1969 FR 37 R S   2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 GIANGRANDE                GENNARINO         25/06/1962 FR 34,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 BIFERA                    TIZIANA           02/02/1974 FR 34 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 CHIAPPINI                 GERARDO           13/06/1989 FR 33,5     2014 0 0 X FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 TARCONI                   SIMONA            26/12/1970 FR 33,5     2014 0 0  FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 ABBATE                    ANNARITA          11/03/1967 FR 33 R    2014 0 2  FRIC851002 FR 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 PAGLIAROLI                BRUNA             20/02/1989 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 VISCA                     CHRISTIANO        28/06/1988 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 VALLETTA                  ANNA              30/07/1977 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  15 PALMA                     FEDERICA          09/06/1983 FR 32,5 L    2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 E I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  16 DEL MONTE                 SIMONA            08/03/1979 FR 31 R    2014 0 0  FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L I



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  17 MIACCI                    ANNALISA          03/11/1975 FR 30     2014 0 0  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  18 ARFILI                    MARINELLA         03/06/1969 FR 28 R    2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  19 CAPOBIANCO                CARLO             02/05/1982 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  20 DESANTIS                  PAOLO             26/03/1978 FR 27     2014 0 0  FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  21 SANTOPADRE                ALESSANDRO        09/10/1980 FR 26 R    2014 0 1  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  22 IANNETTA                  ORIANA            19/04/1980 FR 24     2014 0 0  FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  23 CAPOBIANCO                DAVIDE            16/08/1980 FR 20,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CANINI                    GIANCARLO         09/10/1972 FR 87,5 Q    2014 0 0  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 CARERE                    MICHELE           14/01/1981 RC 82 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 PREZIOSI                  STEFANO           04/05/1981 FR 78,5 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 IANNETTA                  ROBERTO           22/01/1971 FR 65,63Q    2014 0 0  FRIC826009 FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 MELE                      LUIGI             10/10/1986 FR 64,5 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 FARINA                    SILVIA            06/12/1975 FR 61 R    2014 0 2  FRPS02000X FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 CIAMMARUCONI              FEDERICO          06/06/1994 FR 52,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 PUNGELLO                  SALVATORE         12/09/1983 CT 52,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 ALONZI                    MARIANO           14/05/1982 FR 51 Q R S  2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 VENDITTI                  GIANPAOLO         11/09/1975 FR 50     2014 0 0 X FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 FARINA                    GIANLUIGI         15/10/1978 FR 46,5     2014 0 0  FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 IANNOTTA                  MARCELLO          06/10/1979 FR 45 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 QUADRINI                  VALENTINA         11/01/1978 FR 44,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 GUCCIONE                  AMBRA             23/04/1988 LT 39 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PELLEGRINI                DANIELE           30/08/1984 FR 37,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 GELLI                     FERRUCCIO         20/07/1952 FR 34     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 RIVOLI                    LAURA             07/07/1983 FR 31,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 PRIOLA                    CRISTINA TINDARA  17/06/1992 ME 30     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 MASSESSI                  ELIANA            29/04/1981 NA 30     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 COGGI                     GABRIELE          25/12/1993 FR 29     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BENACQUISTA               ELVIO             25/11/1972 FR 25,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 FABRIZI                   GABRIELE MARIO    25/02/1965 FR 25 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 D'ANNIBALE                LORETA            12/08/1969 FR 25     2014 0 0 X FRIC84700A FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 BELARDINILLI              TAMASCIA          30/04/1986 FR 25     2014 0 0  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 MALIZIA                   MASSIMILIANO      02/01/1991 FR 24,5 S    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 GELLI                     FABIO ALFREDO     27/09/1986 FR 24,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 ALLINI                    ANDREA            12/01/1989 FR 23,5     2014 0 0  FRIC83200L FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 MAGGI                     JACOPO            01/02/1991 FR 22     2014 0 0  FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 CONTI                     DARIO             17/04/1967 FR 21,5     2014 0 0  FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 TAGLIONE                  SANDRO            20/05/1970 FR 21 L R   2014 0 1  FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 FERRACUTI                 ANDREA            15/02/1987 FR 21     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 LECCE                     DANIELA           18/01/1985 FR 18 L Q   2014 0 0  FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 DAMICIS                   VITO              01/05/1988 BR 18     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 BARTOLOMUCCI              ILENIA            13/05/1984 FR 17,5     2014 0 0  FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 CARLESI                   FRANCESCO         04/07/1969 LI 15,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 DAMUSCO                   SEBASTIANO        28/06/1978 CT 15 Q T   2014 0 0 X FRIS01800E FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 RIGGI                     NICOLE            30/06/1980 FR 15 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 CLARONI                   MARIA ASSUNTA     19/03/1970 FR 15     2014 0 0  FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 DI MARIO                  CESIDIA           07/12/1985 FR 13,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 CASERTA                   NORIS             15/07/1976 FR 12 R    2014 0 3  FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 BRUNI                     CRISTINA          24/04/1978 FR 12 R    2014 0 1  FRIC85900L FR 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BIANCHI                   FRANCO            18/07/1956 FR 147 Q    2014 0 0 X FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CALDARONI                 PAOLA             28/06/1967 FR 91,5 Q R   2014 0 3  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 VALERIANI                 RITA              09/11/1974 FR 84,5 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIC84700A FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 FR 76 R    2014 0 1  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 LIQUORI                   FELICE            28/10/1977 NA 70,5 S    2014 0 0  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 ANTONETTI                 ROBERTA           01/06/1981 FR 69 Q    2014 0 0 X FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 CHIACCHIO                 MARIA STELLA      06/05/1982 FR 66 R    2014 0 1 X FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 SPAMPANATO                ANIELLO           01/09/1974 NA 58 R    2014 0 2  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 GABRIELE                  SANDRO            22/02/1970 RM 50,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 SACCOCCIO                 STEFANIA          17/10/1981 LT 45 R    2014 0 1  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 CALCAGNI                  TIZIANA           17/09/1983 FR 44     2014 0 0 X FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 MASTROIANNI               SARA              06/02/1981 FR 43 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 FONTANA                   MAURIZIO          07/11/1986 FR 42 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 CAVALIERE                 FRANCESCO         27/12/1978 FR 40     2014 0 0  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 MARIANI                   MARIA GRAZIA      07/05/1983 FR 39     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 DE PAULIS                 CINZIA            13/05/1969 FR 37 R    2014 0 1  FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 SCALA                     EMANUELE          13/07/1985 FR 37     2014 0 0  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 URBANO                    ARIANNA           23/06/1982 FR 36,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 GENTILE                   VALENTINA         03/10/1974 RM 36 R    2014 0 2 X FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 GIZZI                     ROBERTA           27/04/1984 FR 36     2014 0 0  FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 CANTONETTI                LAURA             30/04/1978 RM 36     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 CALDARONI                 FEDERICA          13/02/1979 FR 35,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 NARDELLI                  ELISABETTA        14/05/1984 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          18/07/1981 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 IMPASTATO                 OLIVA             07/06/1971 RM 32 R    2014 0 1  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 E I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 VITI                      CRESIMINO         27/01/1974 FR 31 R    2014 0 1  FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 DI PIRO                   LAURA             19/09/1980 FR 31     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 TESTA                     ANDREA            08/07/1971 FR 29 R    2014 0 2  FRIC834008 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 PERCIBALLI                CARLO             22/07/1979 FR 29 R    2014 0 1  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 PATRIZI                   MICHELE           18/12/1985 FR 29     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 DI PALMA                  MATTEO            26/06/1984 FR 29     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 RICCI                     GIORGIO           13/07/1983 FR 29     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 FAMOSI                    UMBERTO           17/02/1975 TO 29     2014 0 0  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 ALLEGRINI                 MARIKA            17/11/1985 FR 28,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MASTROIANNI               ALESSANDRA        18/05/1976 FR 28 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 MANCINI                   MAURIZIO          06/01/1961 FR 28 S    2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 SPAZIANI                  LUIGI             30/09/1967 FR 28     2014 0 0 X FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 SASSO                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1986 AN 28     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 ROTONDO                   VALERIA           01/12/1981 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 BERARDI                   SIMONA            06/04/1971 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 SPICA                     TONI              19/02/1979 FR 27,5 R    2014 0 1  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 CARLODALATRI              ALESSIA           23/07/1979 FR 27,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 PESCOSOLIDO               ALFREDO           20/08/1970 FR 27 R    2014 0 3  FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 PANETTA                   LUCA              01/01/1972 FR 27     2014 0 0  FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 PASQUALITTO               WALTER            14/01/1962 FR 27     2014 0 0  FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 CIRELLI                   RICCARDO          24/11/1985 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CASERRA                   CLAUDIO           13/09/1969 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 ALLEGRO                   PIERLUIGI         20/01/1973 RM 26 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 FRUSONE                   VALENTINA         03/06/1979 FR 26     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 SANTOPADRE                ANGELO            28/09/1975 FR 26     2014 0 0  FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 PANETTA                   STEFANO           25/10/1974 FR 25,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 CINELLI                   FABRIZIO          15/09/1979 FR 25 R    2014 0 1  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 CAMPIONI                  EMILIANO          01/10/1976 FR 25     2014 0 0  FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 SARRACCO                  NICOLA            14/08/1974 FR 24,5     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 ANNARELLI                 MAURO             16/02/1972 FR 24 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 PAGLIA                    ALBERTO           23/03/1959 FR 24 R    2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 KOFLER                    VIRGINIA          02/07/1983 FR 24     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          07/09/1975 FR 24     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 SANTARONI                 ALFREDO           31/05/1981 FR 23,5 R    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 STAVOLE                   SIMONA            20/09/1973 LT 23     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 COCCO                     MAURO             27/08/1973 FR 23     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 CEDRONE                   GIOVANNI          11/08/1963 EE 22 R    2014 0 2  FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 DONATI                    EMANUELA          22/12/1970 FR 21,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 CASCIANO                  VITTORIO          22/03/1968 FR 21     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 MARZIALE                  MASSIMO           26/07/1971 FR 20,5 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 LOFFREDO                  SILVAN            26/08/1973 CA 20     2014 0 0  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 SABATINI                  MARCO             14/06/1971 NA 19     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 SARDELLITTI               MATTEO            19/07/1980 FR 17,5     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 GERARDI                   MAURIZIO          18/11/1976 FR 17,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 GALLINELLI                TOMMASO           16/08/1968 EE 12 R    2014 0 3 X FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 CARELLI                   GIULIANA          16/05/1974 FR 81,5 R S   2014 0 3 X FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 LA BELLA                  PATRIZIA          15/02/1972 RM 78,5 Q    2014 0 0 X FRIC834008 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 PAPETTI                   PAMELA            21/08/1974 RM 69     2014 0 0  FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 ROSATO                    VIVIANA           16/12/1980 FR 63     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 BIANCHI                   MARIA GIUSEPPINA  19/03/1974 FR 47,5 R    2014 0 1  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 SANTABARBARA              ROSANNA           20/08/1970 CE 46,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 BIROTTI                   FABIO             12/11/1967 MI 43,5     2014 0 0  FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 SIRIZZOTTI                SIMONA            25/01/1980 FR 42,5 Q    2014 0 0 X FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 VIOLA                     VERONICA          15/04/1983 RM 39     2014 0 0  FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 IANNOTTA                  CARLA             23/11/1976 CE 38     2014 0 0  FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 ABBALLE                   FRANCESCA         26/04/1983 FR 37     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 OTTAVIANI                 SANTINA           25/09/1977 FR 36,5 R    2014 0 1  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 VELOCCI                   ROSSELLA          14/02/1967 FR 34 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 MANCINI                   FRANCO            23/05/1979 FR 34     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 LEPORE                    CRISTINA          07/03/1978 FR 32 R    2014 0 2  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 RICCI                     ELISABETTA        16/02/1973 FR 30,5     2014 0 0 X FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 DI RUSSO                  FIORELLA          05/04/1976 SA 30 R    2014 0 0  FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 GRIMALDI                  PAMELA            28/07/1982 FR 29,5     2014 0 0  FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 BRACAGLIA MORANTE         ELISABETTA        07/08/1980 FR 29 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 PONTILLO                  FILOMENA          05/02/1975 CE 28 Q    2014 0 0 X FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 FALCO                     PIETRO            22/07/1975 NA 28 S T   2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 DI RIENZO                 MANUELA           25/09/1982 FR 27,5 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 ONORI                     FLORIANA          12/05/1977 FR 27,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 MACIOCI                   MARIA PAOLA       25/06/1972 FR 27     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 RICCI                     LORENA            31/05/1985 FR 26,5 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 NICOLETTI                 MARILENA          09/04/1972 FR 24,5 R    2014 0 1  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 CERVINI                   VALENTINA         30/05/1986 FR 24     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 DI VITO                   DANIELA           03/02/1978 FR 23 R    2014 0 1  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 CAPUANO                   STEFANO           12/09/1976 FR 23     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 D'ERAMO                   ANNA              22/07/1972 FR 121,5Q    2014 0 0 X FRIS007004 FR 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 CRESCENZI                 STEFANIA          03/10/1977 RM 110,5    2014 0 0  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 PATRIARCA                 EMANUELA          21/02/1978 FR 79,5 L Q R  2014 0 1  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 BOVE                      LIDIA             22/03/1977 FR 67 R    2014 0 2 X FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 LUCCARELLI                SARA              10/02/1977 FR 49 Q R   2014 0 1 X FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BARONE                    MARIA             07/08/1971 CZ 47,5 R    2014 0 0  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 FIORE                     SARA              05/06/1985 FR 44     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 PICA                      ALESSIA           05/12/1980 FR 41     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 MAZZOLI                   CRISTINA          22/04/1979 BG 39 R    2014 0 1  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 CAVALIERE                 FRANCESCO         27/12/1978 FR 39     2014 0 0  FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 MALIZIA                   LAURA             22/12/1976 FR 39     2014 0 0  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 VALENTE                   MARIA PIA         15/03/1965 FR 37,5     2014 0 0  FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 D'ITRI                    MICHELA           22/06/1982 FR 37     2014 0 0  FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 SANTARONI                 ROBERTA           15/05/1978 FR 37     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 CIRELLI                   ELISA             17/05/1987 FR 36     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 PENNACCHIA                FRANCESCA         28/05/1980 FR 36     2014 0 0  FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 BELLI                     SANDRA            06/02/1964 FR 35 R    2014 0 2  FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 VIGLIANTI                 FEDERICA          05/05/1989 FR 34     2014 0 0  FRIC848006 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 PERNARELLA                MARIALAURA        19/11/1987 FR 34     2014 0 0  FRIC82900R FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 CALDARONI                 TIZIANA           15/01/1988 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 E I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 SGAMBATO                  ILARIA            29/10/1986 BN 33     2014 0 0  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 CASINELLI                 DIEGO             06/05/1984 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 ROTONDI                   FRANCESCA         04/10/1983 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 CIONE                     GIANNI            28/04/1977 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRIC82900R FR 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 IANNARILLI                ANNA              15/02/1967 FR 32,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 LUDOVICI                  VALERIO           03/10/1977 FR 29,5     2014 0 0  FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 ROTONDI                   MARCO             09/10/1970 FR 28,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIC828001 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 MASTROIANNI               MASSIMO           24/11/1971 FR 28     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 FORGIONE                  MARCO             27/04/1982 NA 27 S    2014 0 0  FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 TOMASELLI                 MARIA RITA        02/06/1976 FR 24 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 CARCONE                   ELISABETTA        25/03/1974 FR 23,5     2014 0 0  FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 LAZZARO                   DAVIDE            25/05/1977 FR 22,5     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 MALANDRUCCO               MOIRA             19/08/1977 FR 19 R    2014 0 2  FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 TALLINI                   IOLANDA           28/11/1967 FR 113 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PAOLILLO                  MARIA SIMONA PAOLA11/12/1966 FR 93 Q R   2014 0 1 X FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SANTA MARIA MAURIZIO      LUCIA             23/09/1961 EE 82 R    2014 0 1  FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 PISANELLO                 SONIA             20/10/1970 EE 55 R    2014 0 2  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 TUCCI                     SILVIA            06/11/1972 RM 50 R    2014 0 3  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 SACCUCCI                  MIREILLE          22/11/1967 EE 45 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FABRIZI                   ELISA             14/12/1976 FR 40     2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 ERAMO                     GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1969 FR 38 R    2014 0 2  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 COLANTONIO                FRANCA            25/06/1974 FR 31 S    2014 0 0  FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 MOLLE                     ANGELIQUE         27/05/1976 EE 27 R    2014 0 2  FRIC81600P FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CORATTI                   MANUELA           31/07/1983 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 MOLLE                     NATHALIEYOLANDE   27/05/1976 EE 24 R    2014 0 1  FRIC81600P FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 SACCUCCI                  PAOLA             01/12/1971 FR 23,5 R    2014 0 1  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 PAGLIA                    CRISTIANA         19/06/1976 FR 19     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 TALLINI                   IOLANDA           28/11/1967 FR 113 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 GIOVANNELLI               DANIELA           26/08/1980 RI 91 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 90 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PORRETTA                  MIREILLE          06/09/1972 EE 88,5 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 APICELLA                  ANNA              12/05/1979 FR 80     2014 0 0  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 LA POSTA                  MICHELA           04/08/1978 FR 71 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIC83200L FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 PETROZZI                  MARIANGELA        05/08/1981 FR 71 Q    2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTA MARIA MAURIZIO      LUCIA             23/09/1961 EE 69 R    2014 0 1  FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 DE CAROLIS                CARLA             06/05/1972 FR 68,5     2014 0 0  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 PASSI                     FLAVIA            17/11/1971 FR 62 Q    2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 PISANELLO                 SONIA             20/10/1970 EE 57 R    2014 0 2  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 DI DUCA                   SIMONA            09/12/1972 FR 51,5 Q R   2014 0 1 X FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 TUCCI                     SILVIA            06/11/1972 RM 51 R    2014 0 3  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 RAPONI                    ANNA PAOLA        07/10/1972 FR 43,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 REA                       MARINA            26/02/1969 EE 43,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 GALANTE                   MARIAPIA          28/12/1983 FR 41     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 SACCUCCI                  MIREILLE          22/11/1967 EE 37 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 RUGGIERO                  ELVIRA            05/07/1971 FR 36 Q R   2014 0 3  FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 ERAMO                     GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1969 FR 35 R    2014 0 2  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CASTAGNA                  MARIA GRAZIA      10/01/1970 SA 33,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 BELFORTE                  DANIELA           15/01/1978 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 SARACINI                  SERENA            15/02/1983 FR 32     2014 0 0  FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 DICOSIMO                  MARIATERESA       08/03/1984 FR 31     2014 0 0  FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 DI RIENZO                 MANUELA           25/09/1982 FR 27,5 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CORATTI                   MANUELA           31/07/1983 FR 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 DAMICI                    VANESSA           03/06/1979 CA 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 MOLLE                     ANGELIQUE         27/05/1976 EE 25 R    2014 0 2  FRIC81600P FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 MARCOCCIA                 LUCIA             27/10/1969 RM 24,5 R    2014 0 3  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 MOLLE                     NATHALIEYOLANDE   27/05/1976 EE 24 R    2014 0 1  FRIC81600P FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 PAGLIA                    CRISTIANA         19/06/1976 FR 19     2014 0 0  FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 94 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LA POSTA                  MICHELA           04/08/1978 FR 82 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIC83200L FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 APICELLA                  ANNA              12/05/1979 FR 80     2014 0 0  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 RUGGIERO                  ELVIRA            05/07/1971 FR 64 Q R   2014 0 3  FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 STOLA                     ROSSANA           04/06/1980 PZ 47,5     2014 0 0  FRIC855009 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CELSETI                   RITA              29/06/1981 AQ 42 R    2014 0 1  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 DI DUCA                   SIMONA            09/12/1972 FR 41,5 Q R   2014 0 1 X FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 GALANTE                   MARIAPIA          28/12/1983 FR 41     2014 0 0  FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 LEONE                     GIADA             05/08/1982 MI 36     2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BELFORTE                  DANIELA           15/01/1978 FR 33     2014 0 0  FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 SARACINI                  SERENA            15/02/1983 FR 32     2014 0 0  FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 DICOSIMO                  MARIATERESA       08/03/1984 FR 31     2014 0 0  FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 DAMICI                    VANESSA           03/06/1979 CA 26,5     2014 0 0  FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 MARCOCCIA                 LUCIA             27/10/1969 RM 24,5 R    2014 0 3  FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MANCINI                   LUCIANA           23/04/1956 FR 107 Q    2014 0 0  FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 BRACAGLIA MORANTE         CRISTINA          06/10/1972 FR 84 Q R   2014 0 2  FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PORRETTA                  MIREILLE          06/09/1972 EE 82,5 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PETROZZI                  MARIANGELA        05/08/1981 FR 71 Q    2014 0 0  FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 VIGLIETTA                 ROSANNA           17/07/1970 RM 66 Q R   2014 0 3  FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MAGLIOCCO                 LOREDANA          14/10/1962 FR 55,5 Q    2014 0 0  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 REA                       MARINA            26/02/1969 EE 47,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 94 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 90 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RINNA                     MARIA RITA        07/07/1979 FR 135 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 RAPONI                    ANNA PAOLA        07/10/1972 FR 43,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 94 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 90 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RINNA                     MARIA RITA        07/07/1979 FR 135 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 RAPONI                    ANNA PAOLA        07/10/1972 FR 43,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TOTE                      DANIELA           16/05/1970 EE 94 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 TAGLIONE                  LISA              13/07/1978 FR 90 Q R   2014 0 1  FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RINNA                     MARIA RITA        07/07/1979 FR 135 Q R   2014 0 2  FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 RAPONI                    ANNA PAOLA        07/10/1972 FR 43,5 R    2014 0 2  FRIS027009 FR 0 0 Q I


